
LVI NAVAMAER - PERC LONGO
Leme - SP 24.7.2024

CDA

Cad Martini
EB
Course : D21A
Distance : 5500m (Climbing 155m)
Time : 0:56:33,121 (10'17"/km)

3/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Schneider 0:47:53,167
2. Cad Rafaela Pettersen 0:49:20,007

1. 32 00:07:26 500m 14'52"/km
2. 39 00:10:18 00:17:44 889m 11'35"/km
3. 124 00:02:26 00:20:10 209m 11'39"/km
4. 125 00:03:08 00:23:18 376m 8'20"/km
5. 33 00:03:20 00:26:38 382m 8'44"/km
6. 124 00:06:03 00:32:41 519m 11'39"/km
7. 110 00:07:59 00:40:40 786m 10'09"/km
8. 105 00:00:50 00:41:30 148m 5'38"/km
9. 41 00:08:30 00:50:00 659m 12'54"/km

10. 125 00:00:50 00:50:50 127m 6'34"/km
11. 40 00:05:16 00:56:06 644m 8'11"/km
12. 999 00:00:27 00:56:33 86m 5'14"/km
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